Cepren Cepukos

Nmsa, Gamunnns
Cepren Cepukos

Mon
My>»xckom

Mpodeccus
Kackagep
AKTep

DaTa poxneHus
11 pnekabpsa 1987 r.

Obpa3zoBaHue
Boicwwee(MHCTUTYT Pycckoro TeaTpa, AKTep)

Ctaxx paboThl

10

CTpaHa
Poccusa

fopon
MockBa

dunomorpadpus
Cambin Jlyquinmn dunem 3 - A3 (2011)

Coto3 CnaceHusa (2019)
3uma 2017, Bun 2 2015, OxoTa 2014, KyxHa 2015, HanapHuubl 2016,

Menmepsl 2011, JlecHuk 2013, Nocnoga Oduuepnbl 2008, Konekc-Hectun 7

A3bIKK

Cneunanusauuns

Opakn / boeBble NCKYCCTBa

opeHne

BbliCOTHbIE MaaeHns

AnbnunHmnsm / PaboTa Ha 60o/bLION BbICOTE
MnaBsaHne / BooHble TPOKK

JonosiHnTeNnbHbIe HaBbIKN

Ocobble NpUMeTb

pynna kKpoBu
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http://www.actionunit.ru/filmography#samyy-luchshiy-film-3-de-2011
http://www.actionunit.ru/filmography#soyuz-spaseniya-2019

Cepren Cepukos

TpaBMb

MeaununHCKMe NpoTHUBOMNOKa3aHus

JononHntenbHaa nHpopmMmaumsa

Pa3smep Mainkun

46

Pa3mep 6ptok

32

Pa3mep KypTKu
46

Pa3mep 60TUHOK

41

Pasmep wanku

Pasmep nepyaTok

1. PocT
174

2. Bec
62

3. onoBa
54

4. lWes

5. 'pyab

6. Tanuna

7. benpo
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[ acTion ]

Cepren Cepukos

8. beapo

9. KoneHo

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MKkpa

[oneHocToN

buuenc

Kunctb

OnvHa pykn

OnnHa Horn
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CxeMa pacloAQXeHusl pasMepoB
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